GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (08/2025)
﻿Datasheet
Type 2724-2726 pH/ORP Electrodes
General Purpose
Compatible with ALL pH/ORP instruments and SmartPro transmitters
Product description
The 2724-2726 pH and ORP electrodes are general purpose sensors ideal for a wide range of
applications. These feature a patented reference design and uses the unique foul-proof

GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (08/2025)
﻿Datasheet
Ordering Information
Type 2724-2726 Ordering Notes
Mfr. Part No. Code Tip Design Process Connection Thread
Options
pH Electrodes
Temperature element Pt1000; use with 2751 pH/ORP Smart Sensor Electronics* and
Profibus Concentrator
3-2724-00 159 001 545 Flat ¾ in. MNPT, Thread
3-2724-01 159 001 546 Flat ISO 7/1-R 3/4 Thread
3-2726-00 159 001 553 Bulb ¾ in. MNPT, Thread
3-2726-01 159 001 554 Bulb ISO 7/1-R 3/4 Thread
3-2726-HF-00 159 001 549 Bulb, HF Resistant¹ ¾ in. MNPT, Thread
3-2726-HF-01 159 001 550 Bulb, HF Resistant¹ ISO 7/1-R 3/4 Thread
3-2726-LC-00 159 001 557 Bulb, Low Conductivity² ¾ in. MNPT, Thread
3-2726-LC-01 159 001 558 Bulb, Low Conductivity² ISO 7/1-R 3/4 Thread
Temperature element 3 KΩ Balco; Compatible with both the 2751 pH/ORP Smart Sensor
Electronics*
3-2724-10 159 001 547 Flat ¾ in. MNPT, Thread
3-2724-11 159 001 548 Flat ISO 7/1-R 3/4 Thread
3-2724-HF-10 159 001 771 Flat, HF Resistant¹ 3/4 in. NPT, Thread
3-2724-HF-11 159 001 772 Flat, pH Resistant¹ ISO 7/1-R 3/4 Thread
3-2726-10 159 001 555 Bulb ¾ in. MNPT, Thread
3-2726-11 159 001 556 Bulb ISO 7/1-R 3/4 Thread
3-2726-HF-10 159 001 551 Bulb HF Resistant1 ¾ in. MNPT, Thread
3-2726-HF-11 159 001 552 Bulb HF Resistant1 ISO 7/1-R 3/4 Thread
3-2726-LC-10 159 001 559 Bulb, Low Conductivity2 ¾ in. MNPT, Thread
3-2726-LC-11 159 001 560 Bulb, Low Conductivity2 ISO 7/1-R 3/4 Thread
ORP Electrodes; Compatible with the 2751 pH/ORP Smart Sensor Electronics*
3-2725-60 159 001 561 Flat ¾ in. MNPT, Thread
3-2725-61 159 001 562 Flat ISO 7/1-R 3/4 Thread
The 3 KΩ Balco temperature element electrodes are compatible with the 2751 pH/ORP